



2026:CGHC:35540

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 3737 of 2022Pawan Kumar Agrawal **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

05/09/2022	Mr. Ankit Pandey, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Ghanshyam Patel, G.A. for the State/respondents No.1 to 5. Mr. Sandeep Dubey, counsel for respondent No.6. Heard on admission. Learned State counsel prays for and is granted two weeks' time to submit reply of the petition as well as I.A. No.01/2022, application for grant of interim relief. List this petition in the week commencing 19th September, 2022. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge
Vasant	